
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1050m

21 January 2023 - 12:06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.27
(0:05.09)

0:56.18
(0:11.03)

0:45.15
(0:11.27)

0:33.88
(0:11.86)

0:22.02
(0:10.94)

0:11.08
(0:11.08)

0:33.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 PARTY FOR TWO 6 69.9 0:05.09 1:01.27 [1] 0:56.18 [1] 0:45.15 [1] 0:33.88 [1] 0:22.02 [1] 0:11.08 [1] 1:01.27 0:33.88

Nikita Beriman 400m Overall (0:05.09) (0:11.03) (0:11.27) (0:11.86) (0:10.94) (0:11.08)

2 9 FIVE STAR VIXEN 12 69.3 0:05.26 1:01.71 [2] 0:56.45 [6] 0:44.98 [6] 0:33.72 [6] 0:22.05 [5] 0:11.14 [5] 2.57L 0:33.72 +2

Andrew Mallyon 400m Overall (0:05.26) (0:11.47) (0:11.26) (0:11.67) (0:10.91) (0:11.14)

3 1 QUASIMOTO 2 68.6 0:05.21 1:01.84 [3] 0:56.63 [5] 0:45.14 [5] 0:33.72 [5] 0:21.95 [6] 0:11.18 [3] 3.36L 0:33.72 +1

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:05.21) (0:11.49) (0:11.42) (0:11.77) (0:10.77) (0:11.18)

4 12 SURREAL ASCOT 11 68.1 0:05.16 1:01.94 [4] 0:56.78 [3] 0:45.65 [2] 0:34.33 [2] 0:22.52 [2] 0:11.39 [2] 3.92L 0:34.33 +4

Jaden Lloyd 1000m Overall (0:05.16) (0:11.13) (0:11.32) (0:11.81) (0:11.13) (0:11.39)

5 3 BEDAUB 14 69.5 0:05.40 1:02.09 [5] 0:56.69 [8] 0:45.28 [7] 0:33.93 [7] 0:22.03 [7] 0:11.26 [7] 4.81L 0:33.93 +0

Ben Thompson 400m Overall (0:05.40) (0:11.41) (0:11.35) (0:11.90) (0:10.77) (0:11.26)

6 13 ASHIGARU 5 67.8 0:05.15 1:02.37 [6] 0:57.22 [2] 0:45.89 [3] 0:34.43 [4] 0:22.62 [4] 0:11.59 [6] 6.45L 0:34.43 +1

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:05.15) (0:11.33) (0:11.46) (0:11.81) (0:11.03) (0:11.59)

7 4 ROTHAFELLA 9 67.6 0:05.20 1:02.63 [7] 0:57.43 [4] 0:46.04 [4] 0:34.69 [3] 0:22.93 [3] 0:11.90 [4] 8.01L 0:34.69 +3

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:05.20) (0:11.39) (0:11.35) (0:11.76) (0:11.03) (0:11.90)

8 10 JACK'S BOOM 13 67.2 0:05.39 1:02.88 [8] 0:57.49 [7] 0:45.81 [8] 0:34.48 [8] 0:22.54 [8] 0:11.62 [8] 9.47L 0:34.48 +6

Tegan Harrison 400m Overall (0:05.39) (0:11.68) (0:11.33) (0:11.94) (0:10.92) (0:11.62)

Scratched: Worx (#2), Viking Valour (#5), Brave Agenda (#6), Admonish (#8), Miss Emma (#11), Tengun Ready (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 21 January 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: SKY RACING QTIS 3YO Fillies BENCHMARK 72 Handicap -
1200m

21 January 2023 - 13:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.15
(0:13.44)

0:56.71
(0:10.86)

0:45.85
(0:11.53)

0:34.32
(0:11.63)

0:22.69
(0:11.05)

0:11.64
(0:11.64)

0:34.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TSARINA SOPHIA 5 70.2 0:10.68 1:10.15 [1] 0:56.15 [5] 0:45.47 [4] 0:34.02 [4] 0:22.33 [4] 0:11.39 [4] 1:10.15 0:34.02

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.00) (0:10.68) (0:11.45) (0:11.69) (0:10.94) (0:11.39)

2 1 BURNISH GOLD 4 68.8 0:10.68 1:10.25 [2] 0:56.55 [3] 0:45.87 [2] 0:34.39 [2] 0:22.79 [1] 0:11.74 [1] 0.59L 0:34.39 +1

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:10.68) (0:11.48) (0:11.60) (0:11.05) (0:11.74)

3 3 CENTRE BOUNCE 1 68.3 0:10.89 1:10.26 [3] 0:56.35 [4] 0:45.46 [5] 0:34.13 [3] 0:22.60 [2] 0:11.50 [3] 0.63L 0:34.13 +0

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:10.89) (0:11.33) (0:11.53) (0:11.10) (0:11.50)

4 5 MINKS STAR 7 68.4 0:10.86 1:10.44 [4] 0:57.00 [1] 0:46.14 [1] 0:34.61 [1] 0:22.84 [3] 0:11.84 [2] 1.67L 0:34.61 +6

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.44) (0:10.86) (0:11.53) (0:11.77) (0:11.00) (0:11.84)

5 6 ALFA LILY 3 68.4 0:10.87 1:10.47 [5] 0:56.49 [6] 0:45.62 [6] 0:34.20 [6] 0:22.61 [6] 0:11.61 [5] 1.86L 0:34.20 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:10.87) (0:11.42) (0:11.59) (0:11.00) (0:11.61)

6 4 MENARI MAGIC 2 68.4 0:10.73 1:10.54 [6] 0:56.20 [7] 0:45.47 [7] 0:34.19 [7] 0:22.31 [7] 0:11.36 [7] 2.26L 0:34.19 +5

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:14.34) (0:10.73) (0:11.28) (0:11.88) (0:10.95) (0:11.36)

7 8 DIRTY DANCING 6 68.0 0:10.84 1:10.79 [7] 0:57.09 [2] 0:46.25 [3] 0:34.72 [5] 0:23.00 [5] 0:11.73 [6] 3.73L 0:34.72 +3

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:10.84) (0:11.53) (0:11.72) (0:11.27) (0:11.73)

Scratched: Six Sides (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 21 January 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CASCADE QTIS 3YO Colts & Geldings BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1200m

21 January 2023 - 13:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.45
(0:13.40)

0:55.05
(0:10.62)

0:44.43
(0:11.16)

0:33.27
(0:11.30)

0:21.97
(0:10.68)

0:11.29
(0:11.29)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BUSTING 9 69.2 0:10.58 1:08.45 [1] 0:55.05 [1] 0:44.43 [1] 0:33.25 [1] 0:21.87 [1] 0:11.29 [1] 1:08.46 0:33.25

Angela Jones 1000m 400m (0:13.40) (0:10.62) (0:11.18) (0:11.38) (0:10.58) (0:11.29)

2 3 VODKA MARTINI 5 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 1.1L -:--.-- ----.-

Taylor Marshall

3 6 HANG FIVE 1 68.5 0:10.66 1:08.85 [3] 0:55.09 [4] 0:44.43 [4] 0:33.38 [4] 0:22.14 [5] 0:11.28 [3] 2.33L 0:33.38 -4

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.66) (0:11.05) (0:11.24) (0:10.86) (0:11.28)

4 11 SHA OF GOMER 8 67.6 0:10.82 1:09.02 [4] 0:55.18 [6] 0:44.31 [6] 0:33.22 [6] 0:22.18 [6] 0:11.36 [5] 3.3L 0:33.22 -4

Jim Byrne Overall 400m (0:13.84) (0:10.87) (0:11.09) (0:11.04) (0:10.82) (0:11.36)

5 1 BETTER RAIN 3 69.5 0:10.62 1:09.04 [5] 0:55.38 [3] 0:44.76 [3] 0:33.74 [2] 0:22.44 [2] 0:11.63 [2] 3.46L 0:33.74 +0

Les Tilley 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.62) (0:11.02) (0:11.30) (0:10.81) (0:11.63)

6 5 CRIPPS TONITE 2 68.4 0:10.65 1:09.57 [6] 0:56.12 [2] 0:45.47 [2] 0:34.39 [3] 0:23.09 [3] 0:12.11 [4] 6.55L 0:34.39 -4

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:10.65) (0:11.08) (0:11.30) (0:10.98) (0:12.11)

7 9 JACKED UP 4 68.5 0:10.72 1:10.31 [7] 0:56.47 [5] 0:45.75 [5] 0:34.71 [5] 0:23.57 [4] 0:12.28 [6] 10.9L 0:34.71 -4

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.84) (0:10.72) (0:11.04) (0:11.14) (0:11.29) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Wealthy Investor (#2), Toronomica (#7), Helluva Barty (#8), Northern Pride (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 21 January 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2020m

21 January 2023 - 14:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:03.33
(0:14.84)

1:48.49
(0:10.60)

1:37.89
(0:11.16)

1:26.73
(0:12.36)

1:14.37
(0:12.99)

1:01.38
(0:13.54)

0:47.84
(0:12.74)

0:35.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 MILITARY GAMBLER 11 69.4 0:10.65 2:03.33 [1] 1:48.38 [3] 1:37.73 [4] 1:26.15 [4] 1:13.61 [4] 1:00.74 [4] 0:47.38 [4] 0:34.66

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1800m 1800m (0:14.95) (0:10.65) (0:11.58) (0:12.54) (0:12.87) (0:13.36) (0:12.72)

2 3 ASHGROVE 6 67.2 0:10.94 2:03.35 [2] 1:48.21 [7] 1:37.27 [7] 1:25.56 [7] 1:13.33 [7] 1:00.45 [7] 0:46.96 [7] 0:34.36 +4

Ryan Maloney 1800m 1800m (0:15.14) (0:10.94) (0:11.71) (0:12.23) (0:12.88) (0:13.49) (0:12.60)

3 12 AQUA ALTA 4 68.1 0:10.76 2:03.66 [3] 1:48.60 [6] 1:37.84 [5] 1:26.19 [6] 1:13.73 [6] 1:00.85 [6] 0:47.46 [5] 0:34.81 +0

Samantha Collett 1800m 1800m (0:15.06) (0:10.76) (0:11.65) (0:12.46) (0:12.88) (0:13.39) (0:12.65)

4 5 HEAD OF STATE 16 67.3 0:10.97 2:03.77 [4] 1:48.07 [10] 1:37.10 [10] 1:25.48 [10] 1:13.48 [10] 1:00.37 [10] 0:46.97 [12] 0:34.43 +1

Jim Byrne 1800m 1800m (0:15.70) (0:10.97) (0:11.62) (0:12.00) (0:13.11) (0:13.40) (0:12.54)

5 2 AMERICAN SAINT 7 68.9 0:10.88 2:03.86 [5] 1:48.87 [5] 1:37.99 [6] 1:26.42 [5] 1:14.12 [5] 1:01.15 [5] 0:47.62 [6] 0:35.03 +1

Angela Jones 1800m 1800m (0:14.99) (0:10.88) (0:11.57) (0:12.30) (0:12.97) (0:13.53) (0:12.59)

6 6 NAMAKWA 15 68.6 0:10.72 2:03.88 [6] 1:49.03 [2] 1:38.31 [3] 1:26.83 [3] 1:14.38 [3] 1:01.41 [3] 0:47.97 [3] 0:35.39 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1800m 1800m (0:14.85) (0:10.72) (0:11.48) (0:12.45) (0:12.97) (0:13.44) (0:12.58)

7 8 HOLSTEIN 10 69.1 0:10.58 2:04.03 [7] 1:49.07 [4] 1:38.49 [2] 1:27.04 [2] 1:14.56 [2] 1:01.66 [2] 0:48.28 [2] 0:35.48 -1

Brodie Loy 1800m 1800m (0:14.96) (0:10.58) (0:11.45) (0:12.48) (0:12.90) (0:13.38) (0:12.80)

8 1 HOSTAGE OF WAR 12 69.7 0:10.60 2:04.09 [8] 1:49.25 [1] 1:38.65 [1] 1:27.49 [1] 1:15.13 [1] 1:02.14 [1] 0:48.60 [1] 0:35.86 +2

Billie-Rose Andrew 1800m 1800m (0:14.84) (0:10.60) (0:11.16) (0:12.36) (0:12.99) (0:13.54) (0:12.74)

9 15 OAKFIELD WARPAINT 14 66.5 0:11.00 2:04.29 [9] 1:48.21 [13] 1:37.21 [12] 1:25.60 [12] 1:13.57 [12] 1:00.62 [12] 0:47.51 [11] 0:34.82 +7

Ben Thompson 1800m 1800m (0:16.08) (0:11.00) (0:11.61) (0:12.03) (0:12.95) (0:13.11) (0:12.69)

10 9 OSTERMEIER 8 65.0 0:11.28 2:04.41 [10] 1:47.90 [14] 1:36.62 [14] 1:25.10 [14] 1:13.27 [14] 1:00.28 [14] 0:47.14 [14] 0:34.52 +5

Jaden Lloyd 400m 1800m (0:16.51) (0:11.28) (0:11.52) (0:11.83) (0:12.99) (0:13.14) (0:12.62)

Scratched: Oceanic Flash (#7), Mr Dudwey (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 21 January 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2020m

21 January 2023 - 14:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:03.33
(0:14.84)

1:48.49
(0:10.60)

1:37.89
(0:11.16)

1:26.73
(0:12.36)

1:14.37
(0:12.99)

1:01.38
(0:13.54)

0:47.84
(0:12.74)

0:35.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 THATFRIDAYFEELING 9 64.6 0:11.19 2:04.46 [11] 1:48.39 [12] 1:37.20 [13] 1:25.67 [13] 1:13.74 [12] 1:00.70 [13] 0:47.36 [13] 0:34.76 -1

Taylor Marshall 400m 1800m (0:16.07) (0:11.19) (0:11.53) (0:11.93) (0:13.04) (0:13.34) (0:12.60)

12 13 KIPLING'S JOURNEY 3 67.1 0:10.97 2:04.71 [12] 1:49.00 [11] 1:38.03 [11] 1:26.32 [11] 1:14.25 [11] 1:01.29 [11] 0:48.21 [9] 0:35.58 +9

Larry Cassidy 1800m 1800m (0:15.71) (0:10.97) (0:11.71) (0:12.07) (0:12.96) (0:13.08) (0:12.63)

13 10 STEINBRENNER 1 67.7 0:10.98 2:04.78 [13] 1:49.39 [8] 1:38.41 [8] 1:26.69 [9] 1:14.60 [9] 1:01.62 [9] 0:48.31 [8] 0:35.63 +2

Andrew Mallyon 1800m 1800m (0:15.39) (0:10.98) (0:11.72) (0:12.09) (0:12.98) (0:13.31) (0:12.68)

14 4 GREEN FLASH 5 67.4 0:10.90 2:05.05 [14] 1:49.54 [9] 1:38.64 [9] 1:26.97 [8] 1:14.92 [8] 1:01.90 [8] 0:48.44 [10] 0:35.83 +7

James Orman 1800m 1800m (0:15.51) (0:10.90) (0:11.67) (0:12.05) (0:13.02) (0:13.46) (0:12.61)

Scratched: Oceanic Flash (#7), Mr Dudwey (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 21 January 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2020m

21 January 2023 - 14:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.10
(0:11.88)

0:23.22
(0:11.30)

0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:35.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 MILITARY GAMBLER 11 69.4 0:10.65 0:34.66 [4] 0:23.00 [4] 0:11.92 [1] 2:03.33 0:34.66

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1800m 1800m (0:11.66) (0:11.08) (0:11.92)

2 3 ASHGROVE 6 67.2 0:10.94 0:34.36 [7] 0:22.80 [6] 0:11.63 [5] 0.08L 0:34.36 +4

Ryan Maloney 1800m 1800m (0:11.56) (0:11.17) (0:11.63)

3 12 AQUA ALTA 4 68.1 0:10.76 0:34.81 [6] 0:23.12 [5] 0:11.81 [6] 1.89L 0:34.81 +0

Samantha Collett 1800m 1800m (0:11.69) (0:11.31) (0:11.81)

4 5 HEAD OF STATE 16 67.3 0:10.97 0:34.43 [11] 0:22.86 [11] 0:11.77 [7] 2.54L 0:34.43 +1

Jim Byrne 1800m 1800m (0:11.57) (0:11.09) (0:11.77)

5 2 AMERICAN SAINT 7 68.9 0:10.88 0:35.03 [5] 0:23.20 [7] 0:11.79 [9] 3.08L 0:35.03 +1

Angela Jones 1800m 1800m (0:11.83) (0:11.41) (0:11.79)

6 6 NAMAKWA 15 68.6 0:10.72 0:35.39 [2] 0:23.70 [2] 0:12.19 [4] 3.19L 0:35.39 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1800m 1800m (0:11.69) (0:11.51) (0:12.19)

7 8 HOLSTEIN 10 69.1 0:10.58 0:35.48 [3] 0:23.75 [3] 0:12.35 [3] 4.09L 0:35.48 -1

Brodie Loy 1800m 1800m (0:11.73) (0:11.40) (0:12.35)

8 1 HOSTAGE OF WAR 12 69.7 0:10.60 0:35.86 [1] 0:23.98 [1] 0:12.43 [2] 4.44L 0:35.86 +2

Billie-Rose Andrew 1800m 1800m (0:11.88) (0:11.55) (0:12.43)

9 15 OAKFIELD WARPAINT 14 66.5 0:11.00 0:34.82 [12] 0:23.25 [12] 0:11.85 [12] 5.64L 0:34.82 +7

Ben Thompson 1800m 1800m (0:11.57) (0:11.40) (0:11.85)

10 9 OSTERMEIER 8 65.0 0:11.28 0:34.52 [14] 0:23.07 [14] 0:11.77 [14] 6.35L 0:34.52 +5

Jaden Lloyd 400m 1800m (0:11.45) (0:11.30) (0:11.77)

Scratched: Oceanic Flash (#7), Mr Dudwey (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 21 January 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2020m

21 January 2023 - 14:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.10
(0:11.88)

0:23.22
(0:11.30)

0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:35.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 THATFRIDAYFEELING 9 64.6 0:11.19 0:34.76 [13] 0:23.20 [13] 0:11.92 [13] 6.64L 0:34.76 -1

Taylor Marshall 400m 1800m (0:11.56) (0:11.28) (0:11.92)

12 13 KIPLING'S JOURNEY 3 67.1 0:10.97 0:35.58 [8] 0:23.85 [8] 0:12.39 [10] 8.09L 0:35.58 +9

Larry Cassidy 1800m 1800m (0:11.73) (0:11.46) (0:12.39)

13 10 STEINBRENNER 1 67.7 0:10.98 0:35.63 [9] 0:23.89 [10] 0:12.36 [11] 8.49L 0:35.63 +2

Andrew Mallyon 1800m 1800m (0:11.74) (0:11.53) (0:12.36)

14 4 GREEN FLASH 5 67.4 0:10.90 0:35.83 [10] 0:24.19 [9] 0:13.04 [8] 10.11L 0:35.83 +7

James Orman 1800m 1800m (0:11.64) (0:11.15) (0:13.04)

Scratched: Oceanic Flash (#7), Mr Dudwey (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 21 January 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: 35 EUREKA STAKES GRADUATES IN 5 YEARS Class 3 Plate -
1200m

21 January 2023 - 14:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:08.84
(0:13.50)

0:55.34
(0:10.57)

0:44.77
(0:11.20)

0:33.57
(0:11.34)

0:22.23
(0:10.92)

0:11.31
(0:11.31)

0:33.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 KING KAPA 6 69.6 0:10.64 1:08.84 [1] 0:55.27 [2] 0:44.63 [2] 0:33.47 [2] 0:22.17 [2] 0:11.31 [1] 1:08.84 0:33.47

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.64) (0:11.16) (0:11.30) (0:10.86) (0:11.31)

2 11 PREACH 14 69.9 0:10.57 1:09.23 [2] 0:55.73 [1] 0:45.16 [1] 0:33.96 [1] 0:22.62 [1] 0:11.58 [2] 2.27L 0:33.96 -2

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.57) (0:11.20) (0:11.34) (0:11.04) (0:11.58)

3 16 PUTONTHEREDLIGHT 7 68.7 0:10.81 1:09.40 [3] 0:55.54 [7] 0:44.72 [7] 0:33.69 [6] 0:22.31 [6] 0:11.50 [3] 3.27L 0:33.69 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.86) (0:10.82) (0:11.03) (0:11.38) (0:10.81) (0:11.50)

4 12 DELYTH 11 68.0 0:10.71 1:09.55 [4] 0:55.58 [8] 0:44.87 [6] 0:33.71 [7] 0:22.33 [5] 0:11.42 [4] 4.14L 0:33.71 -2

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:10.71) (0:11.16) (0:11.38) (0:10.91) (0:11.42)

5 15 GLITTER STRIP 9 67.7 0:10.87 1:09.82 [5] 0:55.73 [9] 0:44.85 [9] 0:33.70 [9] 0:22.23 [9] 0:11.36 [6] 5.74L 0:33.70 -1

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.09) (0:10.88) (0:11.15) (0:11.47) (0:10.87) (0:11.36)

6 14 DEEP ROMANCE 5 68.2 0:10.87 1:10.29 [6] 0:56.40 [6] 0:45.53 [8] 0:34.28 [8] 0:22.91 [8] 0:11.95 [5] 8.54L 0:34.28 +0

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:10.87) (0:11.25) (0:11.37) (0:10.96) (0:11.95)

7 8 SILVER GALAXY 3 69.2 0:10.81 1:11.12 [7] 0:57.44 [5] 0:46.63 [5] 0:35.41 [5] 0:23.94 [7] 0:12.53 [8] 13.38L 0:35.41 +2

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:10.81) (0:11.22) (0:11.47) (0:11.41) (0:12.53)

8 18 TORUN 1 69.1 0:10.60 1:11.25 [8] 0:57.62 [4] 0:47.02 [3] 0:35.73 [4] 0:24.36 [3] 0:12.93 [7] 14.18L 0:35.73 +2

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.60) (0:11.29) (0:11.37) (0:11.43) (0:12.93)

9 5 NO GOING BACK 8 67.0 0:10.67 1:12.12 [9] 0:58.49 [3] 0:47.82 [4] 0:36.57 [3] 0:25.12 [4] 0:13.53 [9] 19.3L 0:36.57 +3

Andrew Mallyon 800m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.67) (0:11.25) (0:11.45) (0:11.59) (0:13.53)

Scratched: Clyde (#1), Good Chat (#2), Ljungberg (#4), Prime Asset (#6), Resilient Star (#7), Vainly (#9), Michigan (#10), Dovetail Diva (#13), Magnitudo (#17), My Snow Queen (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 21 January 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1615m

21 January 2023 - 15:12

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.69
(0:14.93)

1:20.76
(0:11.34)

1:09.42
(0:11.68)

0:57.74
(0:11.77)

0:45.97
(0:11.88)

0:34.09
(0:11.49)

0:22.60
(0:11.16)

0:34.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 LOVELY ESTEEM 9 67.7 0:10.85 1:35.69 [1] 1:20.67 [4] 1:09.26 [3] 0:57.41 [5] 0:45.40 [6] 0:33.29 [7] 0:22.03 [7] 0:33.29

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:15.02) (0:11.41) (0:11.85) (0:12.01) (0:12.11) (0:11.26) (0:10.85)

2 13 TREVELYAN 3 66.7 0:11.02 1:35.75 [2] 1:20.63 [6] 1:08.96 [7] 0:57.32 [7] 0:45.60 [5] 0:33.66 [4] 0:22.34 [4] 0:33.66 +0

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:15.12) (0:11.67) (0:11.64) (0:11.72) (0:11.94) (0:11.32) (0:11.02)

3 5 INDISPENSABLE 1 66.2 0:11.05 1:35.92 [3] 1:20.98 [1] 1:09.45 [4] 0:57.79 [4] 0:46.10 [3] 0:34.07 [3] 0:22.68 [2] 0:34.07 -1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.94) (0:11.53) (0:11.66) (0:11.69) (0:12.03) (0:11.39) (0:11.05)

4 8 INDIAN DREAMER 14 66.2 0:11.16 1:36.10 [4] 1:20.91 [7] 1:09.51 [5] 0:58.15 [1] 0:46.38 [1] 0:34.27 [2] 0:22.81 [3] 0:34.27 +0

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:15.19) (0:11.40) (0:11.36) (0:11.77) (0:12.11) (0:11.46) (0:11.16)

5 3 WAIRERE FALLS 5 69.1 0:10.66 1:36.17 [5] 1:20.78 [8] 1:09.11 [8] 0:57.29 [9] 0:45.21 [9] 0:33.06 [9] 0:21.78 [9] 0:33.06 +0

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.39) (0:11.67) (0:11.82) (0:12.08) (0:12.15) (0:11.28) (0:10.66)

6 12 ZOU DE MOON 2 66.2 0:11.16 1:36.20 [6] 1:21.27 [2] 1:09.93 [1] 0:58.22 [2] 0:46.46 [2] 0:34.60 [1] 0:23.11 [1] 0:34.60 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 400m (0:14.93) (0:11.34) (0:11.71) (0:11.76) (0:11.86) (0:11.49) (0:11.16)

7 2 PANCHO 4 66.3 0:10.98 1:36.20 [7] 1:21.17 [5] 1:09.62 [6] 0:57.84 [6] 0:45.85 [8] 0:33.72 [8] 0:22.41 [8] 0:33.72 +0

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:15.03) (0:11.55) (0:11.78) (0:11.99) (0:12.13) (0:11.31) (0:10.98)

8 1 MOHICAN HEIGHTS 10 67.5 0:10.82 1:36.20 [8] 1:20.79 [9] 1:09.18 [9] 0:57.51 [8] 0:45.71 [7] 0:33.76 [6] 0:22.42 [6] 0:33.76 +0

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:15.41) (0:11.61) (0:11.67) (0:11.80) (0:11.95) (0:11.34) (0:10.82)

9 7 MONTENEGRO MAN 13 65.9 0:11.22 1:36.60 [9] 1:21.61 [3] 1:10.26 [2] 0:58.49 [3] 0:46.55 [4] 0:34.44 [5] 0:22.97 [5] 0:34.44 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 400m (0:14.99) (0:11.35) (0:11.77) (0:11.94) (0:12.11) (0:11.47) (0:11.22)

10 6 MUBARIZ 6 65.6 0:11.04 1:36.98 [10] 1:21.42 [10] 1:09.87 [10] 0:58.11 [10] 0:46.18 [10] 0:34.11 [10] 0:22.80 [10] 0:34.11 +0

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:15.56) (0:11.55) (0:11.76) (0:11.93) (0:12.07) (0:11.31) (0:11.04)

Scratched: She's The Gift (#4), So Dapper (#9), Lasting Kiss (#10), Scarlet Tufty (#11), Montabot (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 21 January 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1615m

21 January 2023 - 15:12

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.44
(0:11.44)

0:34.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 LOVELY ESTEEM 9 67.7 0:10.85 0:11.18 [6] 1:35.70 0:33.29

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.18)

2 13 TREVELYAN 3 66.7 0:11.02 0:11.32 [4] 0.28L 0:33.66 +0

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:11.32)

3 5 INDISPENSABLE 1 66.2 0:11.05 0:11.63 [2] 1.35L 0:34.07 -1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.63)

4 8 INDIAN DREAMER 14 66.2 0:11.16 0:11.65 [3] 2.42L 0:34.27 +0

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.65)

5 3 WAIRERE FALLS 5 69.1 0:10.66 0:11.12 [7] 2.82L 0:33.06 +0

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.12)

6 12 ZOU DE MOON 2 66.2 0:11.16 0:11.95 [1] 2.93L 0:34.60 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 400m (0:11.95)

7 2 PANCHO 4 66.3 0:10.98 0:11.43 [9] 2.97L 0:33.72 +0

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.43)

8 1 MOHICAN HEIGHTS 10 67.5 0:10.82 0:11.60 [5] 3L 0:33.76 +0

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.60)

9 7 MONTENEGRO MAN 13 65.9 0:11.22 0:11.75 [8] 5.36L 0:34.44 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 400m (0:11.75)

10 6 MUBARIZ 6 65.6 0:11.04 0:11.76 [10] 7.59L 0:34.11 +0

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.76)

Scratched: She's The Gift (#4), So Dapper (#9), Lasting Kiss (#10), Scarlet Tufty (#11), Montabot (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 21 January 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1350m

21 January 2023 - 15:52

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2.5m Entire course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.84
(0:10.92)

1:07.92
(0:10.92)

0:57.00
(0:11.13)

0:45.87
(0:11.51)

0:34.36
(0:11.39)

0:22.97
(0:11.44)

0:34.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 BOLD AND LUCY 12 68.1 0:10.80 1:18.84 [1] 1:07.16 [11] 0:55.98 [11] 0:44.95 [11] 0:33.33 [11] 0:21.97 [10] 0:33.33

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:11.68) (0:11.18) (0:11.03) (0:11.62) (0:11.36) (0:10.80)

2 11 VACCINE 9 67.7 0:10.84 1:18.87 [2] 1:07.43 [10] 0:56.24 [10] 0:45.00 [10] 0:33.51 [9] 0:22.24 [8] 0:33.51 -4

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.44) (0:11.19) (0:11.24) (0:11.49) (0:11.27) (0:10.84)

3 5 BRIARS KINGDOM 5 67.2 0:10.97 1:18.91 [3] 1:07.94 [2] 0:56.90 [3] 0:45.58 [3] 0:33.95 [3] 0:22.56 [3] 0:33.95 -2

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:10.97) (0:11.04) (0:11.32) (0:11.63) (0:11.39) (0:10.99)

4 9 TIM'S PRINCIPAL 6 67.1 0:11.11 1:19.15 [4] 1:07.90 [8] 0:56.73 [8] 0:45.51 [8] 0:34.07 [7] 0:22.74 [5] 0:34.07 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.25) (0:11.17) (0:11.22) (0:11.44) (0:11.33) (0:11.11)

5 8 DARK HORSE 2 66.9 0:10.94 1:19.30 [5] 1:08.12 [6] 0:57.18 [4] 0:45.95 [4] 0:34.42 [4] 0:23.08 [4] 0:34.42 -7

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.94) (0:11.23) (0:11.53) (0:11.34) (0:11.26)

6 10 BAHAMUT 7 65.8 0:11.03 1:19.34 [6] 1:08.07 [7] 0:57.04 [7] 0:45.80 [6] 0:34.27 [6] 0:22.84 [6] 0:34.27 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m 1200m (0:11.27) (0:11.03) (0:11.24) (0:11.53) (0:11.43) (0:11.10)

7 13 SHEPPEY 16 66.7 0:11.00 1:19.37 [7] 1:07.99 [9] 0:56.81 [9] 0:45.70 [9] 0:34.07 [10] 0:22.73 [9] 0:34.07 -6

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.38) (0:11.18) (0:11.11) (0:11.63) (0:11.34) (0:11.00)

8 1 MAGNUS BELLAGIO 8 67.0 0:11.00 1:19.54 [8] 1:08.38 [5] 0:57.38 [5] 0:46.09 [5] 0:34.51 [5] 0:23.02 [7] 0:34.51 +0

Stephanie Thornton 400m 1200m (0:11.16) (0:11.00) (0:11.29) (0:11.58) (0:11.49) (0:11.07)

9 6 AYAHUASCA 11 68.0 0:10.82 1:19.69 [9] 1:08.65 [3] 0:57.83 [1] 0:46.57 [2] 0:34.95 [2] 0:23.44 [2] 0:34.95 -2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.04) (0:10.82) (0:11.26) (0:11.62) (0:11.51) (0:11.13)

10 15 WEALTHY INVESTOR 3 66.4 0:10.92 1:19.70 [10] 1:08.78 [1] 0:57.86 [2] 0:46.73 [1] 0:35.22 [1] 0:23.83 [1] 0:35.22 -5

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:10.92) (0:10.92) (0:11.13) (0:11.51) (0:11.39) (0:11.44)

Scratched: Field Regiment (#2), The Cullinan (#3), Stormy Rock (#4), Merimee (#12), Tranquil Bay (#14), West Of Africa (#16), Sidearm (#17), Prime Asset (#18), Michigan (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 21 January 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1350m

21 January 2023 - 15:52

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2.5m Entire course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.84
(0:10.92)

1:07.92
(0:10.92)

0:57.00
(0:11.13)

0:45.87
(0:11.51)

0:34.36
(0:11.39)

0:22.97
(0:11.44)

0:34.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 19 PIZZO 14 65.4 0:11.09 1:20.32 [11] 1:09.23 [4] 0:58.11 [6] 0:46.81 [7] 0:35.15 [8] 0:23.51 [11] 0:35.15 +2

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:11.09) (0:11.12) (0:11.30) (0:11.66) (0:11.64) (0:11.31)

Scratched: Field Regiment (#2), The Cullinan (#3), Stormy Rock (#4), Merimee (#12), Tranquil Bay (#14), West Of Africa (#16), Sidearm (#17), Prime Asset (#18), Michigan (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 21 January 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1350m

21 January 2023 - 15:52

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2.5m Entire course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.53
(0:11.53)

0:34.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 BOLD AND LUCY 12 68.1 0:10.80 0:11.17 [9] 1:18.84 0:33.33

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:11.17)

2 11 VACCINE 9 67.7 0:10.84 0:11.40 [4] 0.17L 0:33.51 -4

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.40)

3 5 BRIARS KINGDOM 5 67.2 0:10.97 0:11.57 [1] 0.41L 0:33.95 -2

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:11.57)

4 9 TIM'S PRINCIPAL 6 67.1 0:11.11 0:11.63 [7] 1.8L 0:34.07 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.63)

5 8 DARK HORSE 2 66.9 0:10.94 0:11.82 [5] 2.69L 0:34.42 -7

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.82)

6 10 BAHAMUT 7 65.8 0:11.03 0:11.74 [8] 2.95L 0:34.27 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m 1200m (0:11.74)

7 13 SHEPPEY 16 66.7 0:11.00 0:11.73 [10] 3.14L 0:34.07 -6

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.73)

8 1 MAGNUS BELLAGIO 8 67.0 0:11.00 0:11.95 [6] 4.12L 0:34.51 +0

Stephanie Thornton 400m 1200m (0:11.95)

9 6 AYAHUASCA 11 68.0 0:10.82 0:12.31 [3] 4.98L 0:34.95 -2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.31)

10 15 WEALTHY INVESTOR 3 66.4 0:10.92 0:12.39 [2] 5.07L 0:35.22 -5

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:12.39)

Scratched: Field Regiment (#2), The Cullinan (#3), Stormy Rock (#4), Merimee (#12), Tranquil Bay (#14), West Of Africa (#16), Sidearm (#17), Prime Asset (#18), Michigan (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 21 January 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1350m

21 January 2023 - 15:52

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: 2.5m Entire course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.53
(0:11.53)

0:34.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 19 PIZZO 14 65.4 0:11.09 0:12.20 [11] 8.69L 0:35.15 +2

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:12.20)

Scratched: Field Regiment (#2), The Cullinan (#3), Stormy Rock (#4), Merimee (#12), Tranquil Bay (#14), West Of Africa (#16), Sidearm (#17), Prime Asset (#18), Michigan (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 21 January 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKE IT! Class 6 Plate - 1350m

21 January 2023 - 16:32

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.42
(0:11.12)

1:07.30
(0:10.99)

0:56.31
(0:11.17)

0:45.14
(0:11.44)

0:33.70
(0:11.26)

0:22.44
(0:10.96)

0:33.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ROCK AMORE 13 66.8 0:10.96 1:18.42 [1] 1:07.24 [2] 0:56.28 [2] 0:45.07 [2] 0:33.70 [2] 0:22.44 [1] 0:33.70

Ryan Maloney 400m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.96) (0:11.21) (0:11.37) (0:11.26) (0:10.96)

2 13 TILIANAM 2 67.1 0:10.93 1:18.50 [2] 1:07.22 [3] 0:56.08 [4] 0:44.93 [4] 0:33.52 [3] 0:22.25 [3] 0:33.52 +1

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.28) (0:11.14) (0:11.15) (0:11.41) (0:11.27) (0:10.93)

3 9 ROGUE ROCKER 15 69.5 0:10.66 1:18.56 [3] 1:06.58 [11] 0:55.28 [11] 0:44.14 [10] 0:32.85 [10] 0:21.67 [11] 0:32.85 -1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.98) (0:11.30) (0:11.14) (0:11.29) (0:11.18) (0:10.66)

4 6 PETUNIA 4 67.7 0:10.78 1:18.62 [4] 1:06.80 [9] 0:55.67 [8] 0:44.37 [9] 0:33.07 [9] 0:21.90 [10] 0:33.07 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.82) (0:11.13) (0:11.30) (0:11.30) (0:11.17) (0:10.78)

5 1 HILO 6 66.8 0:11.01 1:18.65 [5] 1:07.10 [6] 0:55.97 [7] 0:44.84 [7] 0:33.45 [7] 0:22.23 [6] 0:33.45 -1

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 400m (0:11.55) (0:11.13) (0:11.13) (0:11.39) (0:11.22) (0:11.01)

6 12 EURO BELLE 7 67.5 0:10.93 1:18.84 [6] 1:07.27 [7] 0:56.20 [6] 0:45.04 [6] 0:33.70 [6] 0:22.36 [7] 0:33.70 +4

Brodie Loy 1200m 400m (0:11.57) (0:11.07) (0:11.16) (0:11.34) (0:11.34) (0:10.93)

7 7 ALBURQ 8 66.7 0:11.03 1:19.05 [7] 1:07.71 [4] 0:56.58 [5] 0:45.38 [5] 0:33.92 [5] 0:22.66 [5] 0:33.92 -1

Boris Thornton 1200m 400m (0:11.34) (0:11.13) (0:11.20) (0:11.46) (0:11.26) (0:11.03)

8 5 OCEAN TREATY 12 67.0 0:10.98 1:19.45 [8] 1:07.55 [10] 0:56.21 [10] 0:45.05 [11] 0:33.76 [11] 0:22.73 [9] 0:33.76 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.90) (0:11.34) (0:11.16) (0:11.29) (0:11.03) (0:10.98)

9 8 FIELD REGIMENT 11 66.7 0:10.99 1:19.86 [9] 1:08.74 [1] 0:57.75 [1] 0:46.58 [1] 0:35.10 [1] 0:23.80 [2] 0:35.10 -1

Les Tilley 1200m 1200m (0:11.12) (0:10.99) (0:11.17) (0:11.48) (0:11.30) (0:11.28)

10 10 THE CULLINAN 1 67.3 0:10.90 1:19.88 [10] 1:08.27 [8] 0:56.92 [9] 0:45.74 [8] 0:34.44 [8] 0:23.26 [8] 0:34.44 -1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.61) (0:11.35) (0:11.18) (0:11.30) (0:11.18) (0:10.90)

Scratched: Magnus Bellagio (#2), Ventura Ocean (#4), Fleetwood Maca (#14), Wealthy Investor (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 21 January 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKE IT! Class 6 Plate - 1350m

21 January 2023 - 16:32

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.42
(0:11.12)

1:07.30
(0:10.99)

0:56.31
(0:11.17)

0:45.14
(0:11.44)

0:33.70
(0:11.26)

0:22.44
(0:10.96)

0:33.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 CHATTY LADY 10 67.2 0:10.93 1:20.18 [11] 1:08.74 [5] 0:57.81 [3] 0:46.63 [3] 0:35.15 [4] 0:23.85 [4] 0:35.15 +2

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:11.44) (0:10.93) (0:11.18) (0:11.48) (0:11.30) (0:11.39)

Scratched: Magnus Bellagio (#2), Ventura Ocean (#4), Fleetwood Maca (#14), Wealthy Investor (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 21 January 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKE IT! Class 6 Plate - 1350m

21 January 2023 - 16:32

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.48
(0:11.48)

0:33.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ROCK AMORE 13 66.8 0:10.96 0:11.48 [1] 1:18.42 0:33.70

Ryan Maloney 400m 1200m (0:11.48)

2 13 TILIANAM 2 67.1 0:10.93 0:11.32 [2] 0.45L 0:33.52 +1

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.32)

3 9 ROGUE ROCKER 15 69.5 0:10.66 0:11.01 [7] 0.82L 0:32.85 -1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.01)

4 6 PETUNIA 4 67.7 0:10.78 0:11.12 [9] 1.19L 0:33.07 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.12)

5 1 HILO 6 66.8 0:11.01 0:11.22 [6] 1.31L 0:33.45 -1

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 400m (0:11.22)

6 12 EURO BELLE 7 67.5 0:10.93 0:11.43 [5] 2.47L 0:33.70 +4

Brodie Loy 1200m 400m (0:11.43)

7 7 ALBURQ 8 66.7 0:11.03 0:11.63 [4] 3.71L 0:33.92 -1

Boris Thornton 1200m 400m (0:11.63)

8 5 OCEAN TREATY 12 67.0 0:10.98 0:11.75 [11] 6.03L 0:33.76 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.75)

9 8 FIELD REGIMENT 11 66.7 0:10.99 0:12.52 [3] 8.44L 0:35.10 -1

Les Tilley 1200m 1200m (0:12.52)

10 10 THE CULLINAN 1 67.3 0:10.90 0:12.36 [8] 8.59L 0:34.44 -1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.36)

Scratched: Magnus Bellagio (#2), Ventura Ocean (#4), Fleetwood Maca (#14), Wealthy Investor (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 21 January 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKE IT! Class 6 Plate - 1350m

21 January 2023 - 16:32

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.48
(0:11.48)

0:33.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 CHATTY LADY 10 67.2 0:10.93 0:12.46 [10] 10.34L 0:35.15 +2

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:12.46)

Scratched: Magnus Bellagio (#2), Ventura Ocean (#4), Fleetwood Maca (#14), Wealthy Investor (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 21 January 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1110m

21 January 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.22
(0:08.54)

0:54.68
(0:10.30)

0:44.38
(0:10.53)

0:33.85
(0:10.91)

0:22.94
(0:11.10)

0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:33.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FIFTEEN ROUNDS 12 69.6 0:09.11 1:03.22 [1] 0:54.11 [11] 0:43.55 [10] 0:32.94 [8] 0:22.12 [6] 0:11.24 [5] 1:03.22 0:32.94

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:09.11) (0:10.56) (0:10.61) (0:10.82) (0:10.88) (0:11.24)

2 9 ACROBATIC 5 70.4 0:08.90 1:03.39 [2] 0:54.49 [8] 0:44.05 [6] 0:33.35 [6] 0:22.34 [4] 0:11.48 [2] 0.98L 0:33.35 -1

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:08.90) (0:10.44) (0:10.70) (0:11.01) (0:10.86) (0:11.48)

3 7 MAJESTIC SHOT 9 68.4 0:08.91 1:03.44 [3] 0:54.53 [10] 0:43.79 [9] 0:32.96 [11] 0:22.05 [11] 0:11.26 [9] 1.29L 0:32.96 -1

Brodie Loy 1000m Overall (0:08.91) (0:10.74) (0:10.83) (0:10.91) (0:10.79) (0:11.26)

4 8 ORBISYN 3 70.9 0:08.54 1:03.77 [4] 0:55.23 [2] 0:44.93 [1] 0:34.40 [1] 0:23.49 [1] 0:12.39 [1] 3.23L 0:34.40 -2

Jim Byrne 1000m Overall (0:08.54) (0:10.30) (0:10.53) (0:10.91) (0:11.10) (0:12.39)

5 18 BARISTASISTA 6 68.6 0:08.88 1:03.91 [5] 0:55.03 [9] 0:44.30 [11] 0:33.63 [9] 0:22.72 [9] 0:11.70 [11] 4.07L 0:33.63 -1

Samantha Collett 800m Overall (0:08.88) (0:10.73) (0:10.67) (0:10.91) (0:11.02) (0:11.70)

6 1 THE BIG GOODBYE 8 69.8 0:08.59 1:03.93 [6] 0:55.34 [1] 0:44.87 [2] 0:34.19 [2] 0:22.99 [2] 0:11.94 [3] 4.15L 0:34.19 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1000m Overall (0:08.59) (0:10.47) (0:10.68) (0:11.20) (0:11.05) (0:11.94)

7 10 MAGIC CHARLEE 18 69.5 0:09.32 1:03.99 [7] 0:54.67 [12] 0:44.00 [12] 0:33.34 [12] 0:22.57 [10] 0:11.78 [8] 4.54L 0:33.34 +1

Justin Stanley 800m Overall (0:09.32) (0:10.67) (0:10.66) (0:10.77) (0:10.79) (0:11.78)

8 15 MISS BARTY 4 69.8 0:08.63 1:04.00 [8] 0:55.37 [6] 0:44.96 [3] 0:34.24 [3] 0:23.13 [3] 0:12.05 [4] 4.59L 0:34.24 -1

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:08.63) (0:10.41) (0:10.72) (0:11.11) (0:11.08) (0:12.05)

9 12 GLORIOUS RUBY 7 69.1 0:08.58 1:04.12 [9] 0:55.54 [5] 0:44.83 [7] 0:33.90 [7] 0:22.96 [8] 0:12.03 [7] 5.32L 0:33.90 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m Overall (0:08.58) (0:10.71) (0:10.93) (0:10.94) (0:10.93) (0:12.03)

10 6 DRAGON MISS 2 68.8 0:08.60 1:04.19 [10] 0:55.59 [3] 0:44.96 [5] 0:34.26 [5] 0:22.99 [7] 0:11.85 [10] 5.73L 0:34.26 +3

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:08.60) (0:10.63) (0:10.70) (0:11.27) (0:11.14) (0:11.85)

Scratched: Mo's Crown (#2), Rubiquitous (#3), Five Oxford (#11), Stellar Power (#13), Princess Bojack (#14), Stellar Magic (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 21 January 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1110m

21 January 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.22
(0:08.54)

0:54.68
(0:10.30)

0:44.38
(0:10.53)

0:33.85
(0:10.91)

0:22.94
(0:11.10)

0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:33.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 PIZONIE 1 69.6 0:08.62 1:04.23 [11] 0:55.61 [4] 0:45.09 [4] 0:34.35 [4] 0:23.21 [5] 0:12.12 [6] 5.95L 0:34.35 +0

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.62) (0:10.52) (0:10.74) (0:11.14) (0:11.09) (0:12.12)

12 17 LUSKIN HERO 10 69.8 0:08.80 1:04.26 [12] 0:55.46 [7] 0:44.80 [8] 0:33.85 [10] 0:22.85 [12] 0:11.91 [12] 6.12L 0:33.85 +4

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.80) (0:10.66) (0:10.95) (0:11.00) (0:10.94) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Mo's Crown (#2), Rubiquitous (#3), Five Oxford (#11), Stellar Power (#13), Princess Bojack (#14), Stellar Magic (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 21 January 2023  17:35 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


